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Student Satisfaction Survey 2020-21 (SSS-2021)

Questions  Responses Settings
784 responses :
Accepting responses .
Summary Question Individual

Name of Student

784 responses

Godse Shubham Kashinath

Undure sonali Balkrishna

Jadhav Amar Bajirao

Fadake Ashwini Hanmant

Anuj Mangale

Divekar Aditya Nagonda

MASAVEKAR NANDINI PANDURANG

PATIL VINAY RAJENDRA

Patil SangraM Dasharath
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Class

784 responses

@® BAI

@ BAIll

@ BAIl

@® B.Coml|
@ B.Comll
@® B.Comlll
@® BBAI
® BBAII

12V

PRN No.:

784 responses

2018076205

2018076481

2018076459

2019025789

2018047377

2018077857

2018043570

2018070113

2020023916
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Gender

784 responses

@® Female
® Male

Mobile No.:

784 responses

9112714463

9923294105

8766404028

7887619234

8805324637

7218760540

9767428376

9112459770

8856819596
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Email Id

784 responses

vinayakarabole301@gmail.com

pranaliredekar9175090376@gmail.com

mayurikalandre@gmail.com

shubhampatil12001@gmail.com

adigurav1908@gmail.com

kunakekrishna3@gmail.com

Poojabandi238@gmail.com

bhaveshshinde2029@gmail.com

iacaithaenatilN?22mMamail com
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Adhar (UID) Number

761 responses

587350345876
513552997591
860101217003
840004733442
352004131413
5951 7577 5018
816040759240
735909828047

905627568393

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?

784 responses

85 to 100% —403 (51.4%)

70 to 84% —247 (31.5%)

55 to 69% 78 (9.9%)

30 to 54% —57 (7.3%)

Below 30% 19 (2.4%)

0 100 200 300 400 500
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2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?

784 responses

Thoroughly 228 (29.1%)

Satisfactorily —474 (60.5%)

Poorly
Indifferently 22 (2.8%)
Won't teach at all —31 (4%)
0 100 200 300 400 500
< >

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate?

784 responses

Always effective —517 (65.9%)

Sometimes effective —163 (20.8%)

Just satisfactorily —84 (10.7%)
26 (3.3%)

Generally ineffective

Very poor communication 26 (3.3%)

0 200 400 600
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4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as

784 responses

Excellent 321 (40.9%)

Very good —283 (36.1%)
Good 192 (24.5%)
Fair 16 (2%)
Poor —9 (1.1%)
0 100 200 300 400
2] »

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers.

784 responses

Always fair 413 (52.7%)

Usually fair 259 (33%)

Sometimes unfair 104 (13.3%)
22 (2.8%)

Usually unfair

Unfair 19 (2.4%)

0 100 200 300 400 500
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6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you?

784 responses

Every time —479 (61.1%)

Usually 188 (24%)

Occasionally/Sometimes —99 (12.6%)

Rarely 48 (6.1%)

Never —15 (1.9%)

0 100 200 300 400 500

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit
opportunities for students.

784 responses

Regularly —452 (57.7%)
Often 133 (17%)
Sometimes 160 (20.4%)
Rarely —45 (5.7%)
Never 36 (4.6%)
0 100 200 300 400 500
4 3
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8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social
and emotional growth.

784 responses

Significantly —209 (26.7%)
Very well —449 (57.3%)
Moderately 119 (15.2%)
Marginally —31 (4%)
Not at all —24 (3.1%)
0 100 200 300 400 500
4 3

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.

784 responses

Strongly agree —291 (37.1%)
Agree — 392 (50%
Neutral 108 (13.8%)
Disagree —19 (2.4%)
Strongly Disagree 6 (0.8%)
0 100 200 300 400
4 3
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10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and
program outcomes.

784 responses

Every time 468 (59.7%)

Usually 216 (27.6%)

Occasionally/Sometimes —83 (10.6%)

Rarely —31 (4%)
Never 19 (2.4%)

0 100 200 300 400 500

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you.

784 responses

Every time —369 (47.1%)
Usually —235 (30%)
Occasionally/Sometimes —136 (17.3%)
Rarely 40 (5.1%)
| don’t have a mentor 37 (4.7%)
0 100 200 300 400
4 3
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12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications.

784 responses

Every time —508 (64.8%)

Usually 178 (22.7%)

Occasionally/Sometimes —88 (11.2%)

Rarely —29 (3.7%)

Never 9 (1.1%)

0 200 400 600

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of
challenges.

784 responses

Fully 438 (55.9%)

Reasonably —211 (26.9%)
Partially —107 (13.6%)
Slightly 41 (5.2%)
Unable to 22 (2.8%)

0 100 200 300 400 500
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14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.

784 responses

Every time —477 (60.8%)

Usually 174 (22.2%)

Occasionally/Sometimes 90 (11.5%)

Rarely 49 (6.3%)
Never 33 (4.2%)
0 100 200 300 400 500
] »

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and
continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning process.

784 responses

Strongly agree —269 (34.3%)

Agree 410 (52.3%)
Neutral —111 (14.2%)
Disagree 20 (2.6%)

Strongly Disagree 8 (1%)

0 100 200 300 400 500
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16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning,
participate learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning
experiences.

784 responses

To a great extent 387 (49.4%

Moderate —281 (35.8%)
Some what 74 (9.4%)
Very little —67 (8.5%)
Not at all
0 100 200 300 400
2] »

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities.

784 responses

Strongly agree —346 (44.1%)
Agree —358 (45.7%)
Neutral —91 (11.6%)
Disagree —24 (3.1%)

Strongly Disagree 4 (0.5%)

0 100 200 300 400
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18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employ
ability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

784 responses

To a great extent — 394 (50.3
Moderate 274 (34.9%)
Some what —91 (11.6%)
Very little —57 (7.3%)
Not at all 16 (2%)
0 100 200 300 400
4 3
19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc.
while teaching.
784 responses
Above 90% —212 (27%)
70 — 89% —316 (40.3%)
50 — 69% —146 (18.6%)
30 -49%
Below 29% 73 (9.3%)
0 100 200 300 400
2] »
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20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good.

784 responses

Strongly agree 341 (43.5%)
Agree —368 (46.9%)
Neutral —87 (11.1%)
Disagree —22 (2.8%)
Strongly disagree —12 (1.5%)
0 100 200 300 400
2] »

21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in
your institution.

784 responses

Good

No

Yes

Nothing

Very good
Good

Excellent

No suggestions

No suggestions
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